Model 1217A AutoFolder

Parts List & Diagrams

o I

@’
5
xXo
WATZITE 8
STACK WHEEL ASSY
Fig. Part Number Description Qty.
A |M-S003045 | 10-32X1/2 SOCKET HEAD | 1 s
B |M-S010004 | 5133-25 EXT. E-RING 6 g
C | M-S031050 | COMPRESSION SPRING LG/ 1 o
D | M-S034001 | L30-4 BLACK 3" WHEEL | 3 W-A1217118 g
E | M-S043068 | VINYL CAP .281 ID X .63 1 CONVEYOR TABLE ASSY 8 5 g
F |W-0003090 | AXLE HOUSING 1 Fig._Part Number Description Qty. @ 3 §
G | W-0003093 | STACK WHEEL SHAFT 1 @
A |W-A1217118/1PEM CONVEYOR TABLE | 1
H | W-0008013 | STACKING FINGER 1 =
B | M-563801522|4-40 HEX KEPSNUT Z/P | 2 P[RS N [
I |W-0121776 | STACK WHEEL AXLE 1 S
T TW-0121777 | STAGK WHEEL BAR 1 C | M-02051076 |ANTI-STATIC STRIP 1
D |W-02051078 | TENSION SHAFT BRKT 2
‘ E | M-S024013 |.75X26.25 CONV BELT 3 T v
WATZTT67 F [W-O1217121 | TENSION SHAFT 1 o x O
- G [M-02051072 CONV BELT DRIVE PULLEY | 6 E - Szt
_ 2ND FOLD TABLE ASSY H | M-S004003 |6X3/8 PHILPANHDAB | 4 = S 2 o3
Part Number ____Description oty I [M-01217120 [STACK WHEEL DECAL 1 S o Z2 g N~
M-O001568 | 2ND FOLD RULER 2 J_| M-5023058 |O-RING #113 EPDM 6 228 =508
M-5030015 | PAPER STOP BUMPER 5 K TM-S010004 |5133-25 EXT"E" RING 5 5 <2558,
M-5032007 | 8-32" X 1/4" KNOB 2 L [M-S014016 |4L1-FF NYLINER 2 BlxxzxCx 9ok
W-0001507 | LOCK BRACKET, PLATE | 1 5|10 Olwww O O ¢ Slx
W-0001534 | PAPER STOP 1 855 Z2mZ 2 YG plu
QOOQLI-I_lzZ<OC1o_
§§§m><(<—'n-|—6'§ w -~
CO0EZ8LzZ6 23 Y =
< Iz|o52 3o = i &
239EZcES L B9 z s
S RIZZLSXB =D g
~ NO M+~ WmN o 2
g
3 S =
QN O T DO O MNO O | N
g © O O OIN O N | M| — /<\
S| O OO0 O AN — N N ANO -
S QOO NBL LWL O ~E [}
© N AN O MO M I | x¥x 4
59 O|9|olo o oo oo Eao i
LD RPRD DD DD BB D = 2
= === =Z=E=ZZ= <y >
=] <
u =
D < ~|©| o ~ =1 Yy T
L= A = 25 2 BF E
£E % =
53 %
W-A1217100 w )
FEED TABLE ASSY 5 7
Fig. Part Number Description Qty.| Fig. Part Number Description Qty. W-A121764 =
A | WRA003116 | RETARDER ASSY 1 | N| W-F1217100| PEM FEED TABLE 1 1ST FOLD TABLE ASSY o w
B | M-S001021 | 10-32X1.25 PHLPAN/HD | 1 | O | M-02051163 | PAPER GUIDE CLAMP 2 Fia. Part Number Descriptlon v % = 4
C | M-S001081 | 10-32X1 SLOT PAN HD 1 | P|M-S006040 | 10-24X1.25 CARRIAGE 2 A TM-0001566 | 1ST FOL_LD RULER 1217A |2 3 s 2
D | M-S007008 |10-32 HEX KEPS NUT 1 Q| M-S001132 | 4-40X1/4 PHMS,PHL.ZP 4 B | M-S030015 | PAPER STOP BUMPER 5 L]
E | M-S032070 |1/4-20 D/C THUMB NUT 2 | R| M-O1217151| BYPASS LABEL 1 C |M-S032007 | 8-32" X 1/4" KNOB 2
F | M-S007040 |10-32 ELASTIC NUT 1 S | M-S008005 |10 WASHER 1 D | W-0001507 | LOCK BRACKET, PLATE 1 g ﬁ
G| M-S008011 | 1/4X9/16X1/16 NYLON F/W| 1 | T | M-S63751627| 10-32X1/2 BUTT HD SCREW| 1 E [W-0001534 | PAPER STOP 1 55
H | M-S008035 |#4 FLAT WASHER,ZINC 4 | U| W-01217106/ BYPASS LEVR BRKT P/C | 1 5% [ —1
| | M-S031093 |LEE SPRING LC-035F-1 1 | V| M-S63801522| 4-40 HEX KEPSNUT Z/P | 2 oo
- - - ['4
J | M-8007047 |[1/4-20 ELASTIC STOP 1 | W| M-01217104| BYPASS LEVER 1 NOTE: ANY PART NOT LABELED IN THE .“'
K | W-11217103 | PEM PAPER GUIDE, RIGHT| 1 | X | M-S030055 |RUBBER CAP, 5/32 X1 1 ASSEMBLY DIAGRAMS MAY ONLY BE ORDERED
L [ W-11217102 |PEM PAPER GUIDE, LEFT | 1 | Y | M-S031106 |BYPASS TORSION SPRING | 1
M| W-0007511 | RETARDER HOLDER, B/O | 1 AS A COMPLETE ASSEMBLY. ©

MARTIN YALE

@martin yale’

M-S027911-1 Rev.2 4/23/13

WIRING DIAGRAM ALL MODELS



¥ 39Vd NO AVHOVIA ATdNISSY 33S «

€L/ec/y :31vd NOISIAINA

d3d70401NVv V.iicl

I 739V ONISHIATIN L12) 0€LLZLON | 8F I HVIO UITAIA33d | €LLLIZLOW | e

€ 739V TVIN3S MNVg 882GL0S-N | 4V I HVIO H3TIOY HLY | $901L5020-W | €2

b 14vHS a33d | LzZziom | ¢L I ASSY 133HM ONIMOVLS | «8LLLZIV-M | OV I HVIO d31S HOAIANOD | +9015020-N | 22
2 ¥3ITI08 ANZ | 80LZLZIV-M | L. I TvO3A ONIHLNYY3T | 288005€9S-N | SV I HVID NIAINA HOAIANOD | €9015020-WN | 12
2 H3IT104 A104 HLY | 60L2LZLY-m | 02 I 1DIHE 140ddNS YOLOW |  ZSZLZLOM | ¥V I A3TINd 0O9WOD 108 86.L2LOW | 02
b anls ¥31aia3iad | vLEZLZLOo-m | 69 € LNN Sd3X X3H z¢-8 900/00S-W | €F l A3TINd YOLOW 12€ 9€1220S-N | 61
b an.Ls ¥31aI ANOD | zoorsozo-m | 89 4 aH SSNYL 8/S X 2€-8 LLLL00S-N | ¢V [4 gONM J¥/L X ZE-8 200Z€0S-N | 81
b 14VHS IAIMA ANOD | 9LLZLZLO-M | 49 l L€0" X A0906° X All LS 9¥0800S-W | ¥ l HOLIMS "INJWOW/440/NO $90€€0S-N | 21
2 NId X3aNI X3H Z¥zs600-W | 99 l dWV € ‘ad02 INIT HSILIYg 111Sv0S-W | OF I HOLIMS ONISHIAIY G90EE0S-W | 91
4 1004 ¥3gdany S¥00£0S-W | 99 l dAV 0l ‘GH0D Nv3dodn3 982/€0S-W | OF l 140ddNS ¥3dvd | L0LZLZLO-M | Sl
L SNId 318v1 a334 ¥0LE000-W | V9 l ado92 aANIT VSN AGLL 020/£0S-W | OF l HOLOW OV A0Z2 890120S-WN | vl
2 431734 NIVHLS ODA3H 8L05€0S-N | €9 l ASSV 319vVL A104 ANZ | «2921ZLv-M | 6€ l HOLOW OV AOLL 1901208 | vL
2 H3IA0D 3AIS 1431 €08L2LO-W | €9 c ¥IOVAS AlLL” X 8/€ X ¥/l Z£06L0S-W | 8€ I aHY Nv4 3aviay .2/Lb 960.E£0S-\N | €1
b H3IA0D QIS LHON | 208LZLO-M | 19 4 a3y 'ONIdS "dNOD YEOLEOS-W | L€ l dvD ¥OLOW 49 6v2s¥0S-N | 2L
b | DiMg3ain® ¥371108 1431 | 0825600-m | 09 g ONIY "13Y "1X3 LE-0015 Z000LOS-W | 9€ b |(AOLL) NVD "HOLIOVdVD 4NS2 082S¥0S-W | 21
b | IMH9 3AIND Y3110 LHOIN | §925600-m | 69 I Bury 3. ™3 06-€€1G 9000L0S-W | S€ b [(Aluo AQLL) 19 HOLIOVAYD | 82L212L0-M | LL
b HIANOD HIATION | 98ZLZLO-M | 8S G LNN d3Y SN 1€02008-N | V€ I ONIS OVE X014 ASN4 L€2SY0S-W | 01
L 3LNHD | 0SZLZLO-M | 4§ 4 SOHS ¥/l X ZE-01 G80£00S-N | €€ I dAVS 3SNd | 90L109€9S-N | 6
b HINOD HOLOW | 98/1ZL0-M | 99 4 aig/e X 1¥Z "vIo £20€000-N | € 8 S1V14/M ONIHSNG al 8/ 600€L0S-N | 8
b advno IN3A | 1sz1zLo-m | SS l AVHLLIX3 | 6LLL12LOM | 1€ [4 ONINVY3E dI7D 3aI9I 2/ 0SO¥LOS-W | 2
L NOTAN G20° X 62" X 8¢ GL1800S-WN | VS I ¥3IMO1319vL a104 1SL g9/1ZLI-m | O€ I 6Z9-900 ODAIH 8e0se0S-N | 9
2 I33IHM 334 212 | 0L0ZLZIV-M | €9 I ASSY 379v1 d334 | «00L2L2LV-M | 62 g HIHSVYM OL# G00800S-W | S
b J1VIdINVN "1SNI 6951L000-W | ¢S | "ASSY 319VL HOAIANOD | .8LL2LZLV-M | 8C [4 do¥y X 4IsZ’ LINNOUD LGOOEOS-N | +
[ 0901 13av1 09/1ZLO-W | 1S l ASSVY 31avL a104 1St | «p9z12Lv-m | L2 l 1739 a1H WWE 1oV GG0SZ0S-N | €
[4 H3IT10Y ALVIAGIWHILNI | 20LZ1ZLv-m | OS ) HVAD HOLNTO a334 | SLL21ZLlo-N | 92 l AWVYH4 3AIS LHOIY | szLiizlo-m | 2
2 Tvo3ad S1INS3Y 19/1ZLO-W | 6% ) HV3AO IAHA A334 | 2LLLLZLON | sz I AWVY4 3aIS 1431 | 2zLiizio-m | L
7o) uoRduIseq JOQUINN 1Ed 54 | [ 4D uopduosea J8qUINN Hed R RET) uopduosaq 18quInN Hed Bl

1SI11 S14dvd
d3Aa10401LNv viiel

Page 3

Page 2



